
奥武蔵マウンテンオリエンテーリング 2020 

競技結果 (更新：2020/3/17) 

エリート Elite 
 

氏名 所属 記録 

参 谷川友太  3:27:25 

参 小泉成行 TEAM 阿闍梨＆静岡 OLC 3:35:32 

1 稲毛日菜子・寺垣内航 京葉オリエンテーリングクラブ 3:53:12 

参 村越真 TEAM 阿闍梨 4:14:00 

2 皆川美紀子・源後知行 みちの会 4:16:53 

参 吉藤剛 
 

4:26:28 

3 小牧弘孝・楠健志 チームなちけん 4:41:07 

4 古橋勇作・大橋晴彦 ウルトラプロジェクト 4:42:06 

5 杉浦慶一・湯浅綾子 ワチケ居候 4:43:37 

6 小山温史・国沢五月 トータス 4:52:03 

参 武井正幸 風神雷神 5:00:35  
鈴木智人・久津間紗希 智隊 S 5:19:10  
有賀裕亮・友田雅大 チーム澤村教 5:32:58  
飯島浩 

 
DISQ  

森本泰介・遠田祐樹 おんたい DISQ  
中川喜智・肥塚秀明 

 
DISQ  

田辺洋一・深浦茂子 し～るべ DISQ  
大澤貴子・渡辺達也 チーム遠足 DISQ  
泉直人・笹岡誠 ゾウゾウ鼻 DISQ  
足立辰彦・杉山眞之 とりあえず行っとく DISQ  
太田一寿・平井昇 エバニューＡＣ DISQ  
佐藤文・小畑剣士 ねこのて DISQ  
山本寛人 

 
DISQ 

 

  



レギュラー Regular 
 

氏名 所属 記録 

参 伊藤樹 
 

2:11:06 

1 田濃邦彦 静岡 OLC 2:30:58 

2 川上竜太郎 
 

2:35:14 

3 藤生考志 
 

2:37:50 

4 白石達也 
 

2:58:58 

5 近内京太 
 

3:02:43 

6 岡田泰三 ろんぐはいかぁず 3:04:46 

7 山本高士 
 

3:10:52 

8 富所康広 
 

3:13:51 

9 松下晃久 
 

3:14:37 

10 阿部昌隆 
 

3:28:22 

11 中島克行 静岡 OLC 3:34:26 

12 池亀裕一 
 

3:34:35 

13 前田芳樹 
 

3:35:17 

14 前田圭紀 
 

3:35:33 

15 小野孝行 
 

3:37:00 

16 山崎達郎 
 

3:38:55 

17 内田憲匡 
 

3:42:04 

18 木原浩明 
 

3:47:36 

19 老沼志朗 
 

3:47:48 

20 川畑信章 
 

3:47:56 

21 岩﨑正恵 
 

3:48:54 

22 宮崎英樹 マウンテンスポーツ同志会 3:52:03 

23 柳智幸 
 

3:52:59 

24 大友類 
 

3:59:24 

25 根本雅昭 
 

4:00:21 

26 冨樫謙太郎 
 

4:00:35 

27 土屋健一 
 

4:00:49 

28 八木澤孝行・八木澤恭子 ネコ飼いたい 4:02:34 

29 滝澤栄介 
 

4:13:06 

30 豊沢吉弥・豊沢弥生 コタロー 4:17:05 

31 奥瀬敬之 
 

4:17:41 

32 大野晃正 
 

4:18:01 

33 石井尚久・野間陽子 FOREVER38s 4:18:56 

34 鈴木功一 
 

4:18:57 

35 神尾篤 
 

4:19:46 

36 高橋範 
 

4:20:22 



 
氏名 所属 記録 

37 脇村尚樹・松永朋子 チームわきとも 4:21:22 

38 田沼久美子 
 

4:22:03 

39 古市秀明 
 

4:22:15 

40 柿島宏樹 
 

4:22:43 

41 小田克矢 
 

4:24:47 

42 本郷浩史 
 

4:26:23 

43 横山修 
 

4:32:36 

44 設楽篤史 
 

4:32:52 

45 吉澤輝章 
 

4:33:27 

46 藤澤可奈子・久保田篤 とれいるざんまい 4:35:14 

47 八木悦子 
 

4:35:52 

48 山田直文・小倉遥香 小倉山田 4:37:39 

49 相羽大輔・片岡千尋 チーム金港堂 4:37:59 

50 小澤盛夫・池田千枝子 オザワイケダ 4:40:10 

51 大導寺真理 
 

4:41:50 

52 市村正明・東佳都子 
 

4:50:33 

53 工藤恵 
 

4:52:54 

54 大川秀之・田中洋江 けろけろがぉ? 4:53:34 

55 赤井英夫 
 

4:53:46 

56 高階志保 
 

4:56:00  
山岸直矢・山岸麻記 チーム⾧方形 5:03:03  
松林勇人 

 
5:17:17  

近藤えり・新井英之 日本縦走計画 5:19:58  
森田祐子 

 
5:30:52  

石井亜樹子 
 

5:31:53  
津森喜子 

 
5:33:47  

落合祐一・吉川俊彰 MHB DISQ  
西野陽子・澤海由佳 ウルライ DISQ  
野中義昭・伊藤エマヌエラ有美 チームよしあみ DISQ  
松浦美樹 

 
DISQ  

山口直子 
 

DISQ  
輿水亮秀 

 
DISQ  

辻野有美 
 

DISQ  
内野誠 

 
DISQ  

中村直正・星千賢 EK クラブとりあえずビール DISQ  
久保毅 

 
DISQ  

北原淳子・伊達由樹 Team 100over DISQ  
斎藤寛 

 
DISQ  

森隆史 
 

DISQ  
原田かおり 

 
DISQ 



 
氏名 所属 記録  
池田篤軌 

 
DISQ  

鈴木千史 
 

DISQ  
神戸錬一郎 

 
DISQ  

根本達雄 
 

DISQ  
手塚友喜 

 
DISQ  

斎藤勇一・斎藤成美 加波一族 足軽隊 DISQ  
高橋行男 エバニューＡＣ DISQ  
平田玲奈・坂井陽子 T2 DISQ  
小峰邦子・三浦房子 肉ばしぼちぼち成⾧中 DISQ  
渡壁淳司・宮脇史生 Dirt DISQ  
鈴木顕仁 

 
DISQ  

根本良・池田雄二 エバニューＡＣ DISQ  
野中勉 

 
DISQ  

嶋田純 
 

DISQ  
高山英恵・池田麻子 ちーむあさはな DISQ  
川崎恵子・上手幸恵 野草の会 DISQ  
竹内恵美子・淺原里美 チームさとえみ DISQ  
岡本文弘・相馬俊雄 EK クラブ SO DISQ  
大河原善寿 

 
DISQ  

秦英準・中川裕一郎 MTRC DISQ  
平田修一 

 
DISQ  

原智也 
 

DISQ  
伊澤忠支 

 
DISQ  

東秀訓 
 

DISQ  
間島恭子 

 
DISQ  

遠山敏幸 
 

DISQ  
松森正彦・片岡詩都 藤沢シモダ会 DISQ  
岩瀬雅美 

 
DISQ  

宮園貴之 
 

DISQ 

 

  



ビギナー Beginner 
 

氏名 所属 記録 

1 藤田直毅 
 

2:08:22 

2 赤堀日出夫 
 

2:09:31 

3 松井真樹 
 

2:18:44 

4 京牟禮公一 カスメンタル会 日本支部 2:31:42 

5 宮島悟史 
 

2:43:16 

6 諸井健一 
 

2:50:34 

7 田中裕之 JST 3:06:00 

8 角田邦彦 
 

3:22:56 

9 高橋惠子 Club 阿闍梨 3:35:18 

10 北山達也・北山日向 hinatatsu 3:37:34 

11 畑佐宇之 
 

3:38:15 

12 手塚美佳 Club 阿闍梨 3:39:20 

13 山口俊幸 
 

3:39:56 

14 藤岡克利・藤岡春海 チェリーボーイズ 3:42:07 

15 板井麻恵 
 

3:51:12 

16 赤石恵子・城戸彩子 
 

3:59:24 

17 伊藤春一 
 

4:00:08 

18 藤田俊一 
 

4:09:30 

19 瀧澤史晃 
 

4:14:06 

20 東智之・齋藤香 チーム小尻 4:14:54 

21 石川忠紀 のり&みちるん 4:18:44 

22 平井桂月 
 

4:44:16  
大西いづみ 

 
5:05:13  

諸井純子 
 

DISQ  
崎村悠子 Club 阿闍梨 DISQ  
藏本琢也 

 
DISQ 

 

  



阿闍梨 CUP 
 

氏名 記録 

1 坂倉豊 3:42:54 

2 東裕明 3:47:16 

3 森田拓之 3:49:14 

4 飯村道夫 3:53:43 

5 嵯峨宏子 3:57:21 

6 松元恭子 3:57:54 

7 髙橋洋一 4:00:54 

8 杉戸崇彦 4:02:56 

9 服部早苗 4:08:15 

10 光瀬美樹 4:10:35 

11 柏樹芳雄 4:35:02 

12 小沼めぐみ 4:35:27 

13 高津寿三鈴 4:51:41  
芦田広美 5:05:41  
村井朋子 5:06:26  
小湊義彰 5:12:57  
尾花勇 5:17:22  
鈴木紀夫 5:23:13  
田口真由美 DISQ  
鷹取敦 DISQ  
直修司 DISQ  
中島瑞恵 DISQ  
南(三澤)真弓 DISQ  
山谷典子 DISQ  
山口優子 DISQ  
田中健太郎 DISQ  
有賀俊夫 DISQ  
古根将 DISQ  
伊藤正美 DISQ  
ホソダモリオ DISQ  
三田一英 DISQ 

 


